

BID PROPOSAL FORM

**Item 1 – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)**

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
1	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	9,200	Tons	\$ 82.50	\$ 759,000.00
	Asphalt 448 Type 1 Intermediate Course	4,200	Tons	\$ 84.00	\$ 352,800.00
	Asphalt 448, Type II Intermediate Course	1,350	Tons	\$ 68.00	\$ 91,800.00
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,670	Tons	\$ 66.00	\$ 110,220.00
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	15,070	Gal.	\$ 1.25	\$ 18,837.50
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	210,470	SY/IN	\$ 1.00	\$ 210,470.00
	Cold Planing – Concrete	11,000	SY/IN	\$ 2.25	\$ 24,750.00
	Special Cold Planing	49,000	SY/IN	\$ 1.25	\$ 61,250.00
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	250	C. Y.	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,000.00
	Pavement Fabric	11,000	S.Y.	\$ 2.85	\$ 31,350.00
	Asphalt Sand Mix	325	Tons	\$ 93.00	\$ 30,225.00
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,000	S.Y.	\$ 56.50	\$ 56,500.00
	Berm	20,000	L.F.	\$ 2.00	\$ 40,000.00
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
TOTAL FOR ITEM 1					\$ 1,802,202.50

✓

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 1 – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)

Item	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
1	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	9,200	Tons	\$ 90.	\$ 828000.
	Asphalt 448 Type 1 Intermediate Course	4,200	Tons	\$ 88.	\$ 369600.
	Asphalt 448, Type II Intermediate Course	1,350	Tons	\$ 65.	\$ 87750.
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,670	Tons	\$ 65.	\$ 108550.
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	15,070	Gal.	\$ 2.25	\$ 33907.5
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	210,470	SY/IN	\$.8	\$ 168376.
	Cold Planing – Concrete	11,000	SY/IN	\$ 2.	\$ 22000.
	Special Cold Planing	49,000	SY/IN	\$ 1.75	\$ 36750.
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	250	C. Y.	\$ 65.	\$ 16250.
	Pavement Fabric	11,000	S.Y.	\$ 2.	\$ 22000.
	Asphalt Sand Mix	325	Tons	\$ 95.	\$ 30875.
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,000	S.Y.	\$ 70.	\$ 70000.
	Berm	20,000	L.F.	\$ 1.55	\$ 11000.
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
TOTAL FOR ITEM 1					\$ 1,805,058.50 ✓

- All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in Item 1.
- All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- All invoices must be written using the above descriptions ONLY.

BIDDER:

Barbicas Construction Co Inc
NAME

Carla Barbicas
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 120 days.

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 1 – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty x Unit Price)
1	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	9,200	Tons	\$ 82.50	\$ 759,000
	Asphalt 448 Type 1 Intermediate Course	4,200	Tons	\$ 82.50	\$ 346,500
	Asphalt 448, Type II Intermediate Course	1,350	Tons	\$ 70	\$ 94,500
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,670	Tons	\$ 70	\$ 116,900
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	15,070	Gal.	\$ 2	\$ 30,140
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	210,470	SY/IN	\$ 1	\$ 210,470
	Cold Planing – Concrete	11,000	SY/IN	\$ 3.5	\$ 38,500
	Special Cold Planing	49,000	SY/IN	\$ 1	\$ 49,000
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	250	C. Y.	\$ 75	\$ 18,750
	Pavement Fabric	11,000	S.Y.	\$ 2.05	\$ 22,550
	Asphalt Sand Mix	325	Tons	\$ 100	\$ 32,500
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,000	S.Y.	\$ 49	\$ 49,000
	Berm	20,000	L.F.	\$ 0.75	\$ 15,000
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
TOTAL FOR ITEM 1					\$ 1,782,810 ✓

- All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in Item 1.
- All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- All invoices must be written **using the above descriptions ONLY**.

BIDDER:

CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING, INC.

NAME

K.C. Vakuda

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 180 days.

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 1 – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
1	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	9,200	Tons	\$ 71.00	\$ 653,200.00
	Asphalt 448 Type 1 Intermediate Course	4,200	Tons	\$ 71.00	\$ 298,200.00
	Asphalt 448, Type II Intermediate Course	1,350	Tons	\$ 58.00	\$ 78,300.00
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,670	Tons	\$ 68.00	\$ 113,560.00
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	15,070	Gal.	\$ 0.50	\$ 7,535.00
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	210,470	SY/IN	\$ 0.73	\$ 153,643.10
	Cold Planing – Concrete	11,000	SY/IN	\$ 2.60	\$ 28,600.00
	Special Cold Planing	49,000	SY/IN	\$ 0.94	\$ 46,060.00
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	250	C. Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00
	Pavement Fabric	11,000	S.Y.	\$ 2.10	\$ 23,100.00
	Asphalt Sand Mix	325	Tons	\$ 101.00	\$ 32,825.00
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,000	S.Y.	\$ 17.00	\$ 17,000.00
	Berm	20,000	L.F.	\$ 0.40	\$ 8,000.00
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
TOTAL FOR ITEM 1					\$ 1,463,773.10 ✓

- All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in Item 1.
- All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- All invoices must be written using the above descriptions ONLY.

BIDDER:

KARVO COMPANIES INC
NAME

Donald Wortkoetter
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
DONALD WORTKOETTER

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 15 days.

BID PROPOSAL FORM


**Item 1 – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)**

Item	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
1	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	9,200	Tons	\$ 75.-	\$ 690,000.-
	Asphalt 448 Type 1 Intermediate Course	4,200	Tons	\$ 75.-	\$ 315,000.-
	Asphalt 448, Type II Intermediate Course	1,350	Tons	\$ 62.-	\$ 83,700.-
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,670	Tons	\$ 62.-	\$ 103,540.-
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	15,070	Gal.	\$ 1.50	\$ 22,605.-
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	210,470	SY/IN	\$.85	\$ 178,899.50
	Cold Planing – Concrete	11,000	SY/IN	\$ 2.-	\$ 22,000.-
	Special Cold Planing	49,000	SY/IN	\$.85	\$ 41,650.-
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	250	C. Y.	\$ 50.-	\$ 12,500.-
	Pavement Fabric	11,000	S.Y.	\$ 2.15	\$ 23,650.-
	Asphalt Sand Mix	325	Tons	\$ 80.-	\$ 26,000.-
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,000	S.Y.	\$ 50.-	\$ 50,000.-
	Berm	20,000	L.F.	\$ 1.-	\$ 20,000.-
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
TOTAL FOR ITEM 1					\$ 1,589,544.50

- All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in Item 1.
- All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- All invoices must be written **using the above descriptions ONLY.**

BIDDER:

Perrin Asphalt Co.
NAME


AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 60 days.